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St. Mochullas N.S. School Calendar 2023-2024

School Reopens for children on: Wednesday August 30",

October Midterm Break: School closed Monday October 30t
until Friday November 3™ (inclusive).

Christmas 2023: School closes on Friday December 22"
and reopens on Monday January 8"
2024.

2024

February Bank Holiday: School Closed Mon. 5" February

February Mid-term: School closed Thursday 15" and Friday
16" of February .

St. Patrick’s Day: School closed Monday March 18™.

Easter Holidays: School will close on Friday March 22"
and will reopen on Monday April 8t .

May Bank Holiday: School closed Monday May 6%, Tuesday
May 7" and Wednesday May 8™ .

June Bank Holiday: School closed Monday June 3™, Tuesday
June 4" and Wednesday June 5™,

Summer Holidays: School closes for summer holidays on
Thursday June 27t .

Please consult this calendar when planning your holidays so as to ensure maximum school
attendance by your child. Under the Education Welfare Act, Boards of Management are
required to notify the Educational Welfare Services of Tusla The Child and Family Agency
whenever any child has been absent for 20 days or more.
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